
NIGHTHAWK FRESHMAN FOOTBALL 2019 

 

Game Schedule 
 
Week Day Date Opponent Place Time 
 

 0 Fri Aug 23 La Quinta HS (Scrimmage) MVHS 3:00 PM 
 

 1 Thur Aug 29 Paloma Valley HS PVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 2 Thur Sept 5 Santiago HS SHS 4:00 PM 
 

 3 Thur Sept 12 Roosevelt HS RHS 4:00 PM 
 

 4 Thur Sept 19 Apple Valley HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
    Military Night/TMS 
 

 5 Thur Sept 26 Buena Park HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
    Home Coming Week 
 

 6 Wed Oct 2 Chaparral HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
    Community App. Night 
 

 7 Thur Oct 10 Temecula Valley HS TVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 8 Thur Oct 17 Great Oak HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 9 Thur Oct 24 Murrieta Mesa HS MMHS 4:00 PM 
 

 10 Thur Oct 31 Vista Murrieta HS  VMHS 4:00 PM 
 

Games in Bold are Southwestern League Opponents 

 

 

 

 

Schedule is subjected to change. Changes will be posted on the freshman football website. 

http://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Page/8367 
 

Questions E-mail Coach Munn  -  dmunn@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

mailto:dmunn@murrieta.k12.ca.us

